
Peregrines Mixed
No. Name 1000 500 500 777 1000 1500 Points

1 99 Sam Habecker 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 6000

2 88 Marcello Gaus Ehning 800 800 800 800 640 640 4480

3 62 Juice Ortiz 640 512 640 640 800 800 4032

4 74 Eric Westhus 512 640 512 512 512 512 3200

Goshawks Mixed
No. Name 1000 500 500 777 1000 1500 Points

1 98 Joseph Britt 512 1000 512 1000 1000 1000 5024

2 77 Corin Habecker 1000 512 800 800 800 800 4712

3 65 Ethan Sonn 800 800 640 640 640 640 4160

4 44 Sophia Ashley-Martin 640 640 1000 512 410 512 3714

5 97 Robert "Joey" Dodson 410 410 410 410 512 410 2562

Merlins Mixed
No. Name 777 500 1000 Points

1 43 Eric Miranda 800 640 1000 2440

1 30 Alexander Bruner 640 1000 800 2440

3 86 Martzel Montes 1000 512 640 2152

4 59 Charlie Summers 512 800 512 1824

5 22 Elle Yonker 410 410 410 1230

6 10 Andrew Sonn 328 328 328 984

Red-tail Hawks Mixed
No. Name 333 222 500 Points

1 61 Victor Li 512 1000 1000 2512
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2 42 Emily Gingerich 800 800 640 2240

3 75 Liam Sears 1000 640 512 2152

4 96 Joel Kittredge 640 410 800 1850

5 28 Carlie Miranda 328 512 328 1168

6 33 Elliot Dodson 410 328 410 1148

Golden Eagles Mixed
No. Name 333 222 111 222 333 500 Points

1 84 Landon Smith 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 6000

2 73 Danielle Summers 800 800 800 800 800 800 4800

3 95 Safiya Sadiq 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Barn Swallows Mixed
No. Name 333 222 111 222 333 500 Points

1 83 Joey Sample 1000 640 1000 1000 1000 1000 5640

2 94 Carter Hausman 800 1000 800 800 640 800 4840

3 66 Naavya Dwivedi 640 800 640 640 800 640 4160

American Kestrels 
Mixed

No. Name 170 85 255 255 170 340 Points

1 32 Abdullah Sadiq 1000 1000 640 1000 1000 1000 5640

2 93 Roman Hastings 512 800 1000 410 800 800 4322

3 70 Graham Shapiro 800 640 800 640 640 410 3930

4 6 RJ Martin 640 512 410 800 512 640 3514

5 1 Jax Montes 328 410 512 512 410 512 2684

6 15 Sawyer Nemeth 410 328 328 328 328 328 2050
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Sparrow Hawks Mixed
No. Name 170 85 255 255 170 340 Points

1 92 Frida Montes 1000 1000 800 1000 1000 1000 5800

2 81 Faith Krassinger 800 640 1000 800 800 800 4840

3 17 Rishaan Dwivedi 640 800 640 640 640 640 4000
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Event 1 - Peregrines X 1000 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4

99
88
62
74

Sam Habecker
Marcello Gaus Ehning
Juice Ortiz
Eric Westhus

1:41.710
1:47.410
1:52.930
2:03.900

1000
800
640
512

Event 2 - Goshawks X 1000 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

77
65
44
98
97

Corin Habecker
Ethan Sonn
Sophia Ashley-Martin
Joseph Britt
Robert "Joey" Dodson

1:54.340
1:55.300
1:55.500
1:57.330
2:01.580

1000
800
640
512
410

Event 3 - Merlins X 777 meters Heats
Picking top 2

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3

59
43
10

Charlie Summers
Eric Miranda
Andrew Sonn

1:32.920
1:39.970
1:41.290

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3

30
86
22

Alexander Bruner
Martzel Montes
Elle Yonker

1:31.270
1:31.410
1:49.580

Q
Q

Event 4 - Red-tail Hawks X 333 meters Heats
Picking top 2

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3

61
75
28

Victor Li
Liam Sears
Carlie Miranda

45.260
-
53.290

Q
Q
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No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3

42
96
33

Emily Gingerich
Joel Kittredge
Elliot Dodson

45.830
45.910
48.560

Q
Q

Event 5 - Golden Eagles X 333 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
DNS

84
73
95

Landon Smith
Danielle Summers
Safiya Sadiq

48.420
54.460
-

1000
800
0

Event 6 - Barn Swallows X 333 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3

83
94
66

Joey Sample
Carter Hausman
Naavya Dwivedi

53.520
57.220
57.630

1000
800
640

Event 7 - American Kestrels X 170 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6

32
70
6
93
15
1

Abdullah Sadiq
Graham Shapiro
RJ Martin
Roman Hastings
Sawyer Nemeth
Jax Montes

28.750
31.770
33.300
36.860
38.920
40.870

1000
800
640
512
410
328

Event 8 - Sparrow Hawks X 170 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3

92
81
17

Frida Montes
Faith Krassinger
Rishaan Dwivedi

42.700
47.980
53.460

1000
800
640
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Event 9 - Peregrines X 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4

99
88
74
62

Sam Habecker
Marcello Gaus Ehning
Eric Westhus
Juice Ortiz

46.520
49.710
54.270
57.140

1000
800
640
512

Event 10 - Goshawks X 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

98
65
44
77
97

Joseph Britt
Ethan Sonn
Sophia Ashley-Martin
Corin Habecker
Robert "Joey" Dodson

52.730
56.570
56.740
56.980
57.320

1000
800
640
512
410

Event 11 - Merlins X 777 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4

86
43
30
59

Martzel Montes
Eric Miranda
Alexander Bruner
Charlie Summers

1:29.010
1:29.140
1:29.710
1:47.400

1000
800
640
512

No. Final B Time Points

5
6

22
10

Elle Yonker
Andrew Sonn

1:39.210
1:39.900

410
328

Event 12 - Red-tail Hawks X 333 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4

75
42
96
61

Liam Sears
Emily Gingerich
Joel Kittredge
Victor Li

46.540
46.900
49.090
52.700

1000
800
640
512

No. Final B Time Points
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5
6

33
28

Elliot Dodson
Carlie Miranda

50.830
1:01.510

410
328

Event 13 - Golden Eagles X 222 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
DNS

84
73
95

Landon Smith
Danielle Summers
Safiya Sadiq

32.090
42.400
-

1000
800
0

Event 14 - Barn Swallows X 222 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3

94
66
83

Carter Hausman
Naavya Dwivedi
Joey Sample

38.720
38.970
44.380

1000
800
640

Event 15 - American Kestrels X 85 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
PEN

32
93
70
6
1
15

Abdullah Sadiq
Roman Hastings
Graham Shapiro
RJ Martin
Jax Montes
Sawyer Nemeth

15.910
16.600
17.210
18.100
21.650
21.660

1000
800
640
512
410
328

Event 16 - Sparrow Hawks X 85 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3

92
17
81

Frida Montes
Rishaan Dwivedi
Faith Krassinger

21.070
21.320
21.930

1000
800
640

Event 17 - Peregrines X 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
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1
2
3
4

99
88
62
74

Sam Habecker
Marcello Gaus Ehning
Juice Ortiz
Eric Westhus

46.950
48.450
48.970
53.510

1000
800
640
512

Event 18 - Goshawks X 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

44
77
65
98
97

Sophia Ashley-Martin
Corin Habecker
Ethan Sonn
Joseph Britt
Robert "Joey" Dodson

56.830
57.600
57.770
59.030
59.590

1000
800
640
512
410

Event 19 - Merlins X 500 meters Heats
Picking top 2

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3

30
43
10

Alexander Bruner
Eric Miranda
Andrew Sonn

57.900
57.960
1:05.870

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3

86
59
22

Martzel Montes
Charlie Summers
Elle Yonker

59.770
1:00.160
1:15.310

Q
Q

Event 20 - Red-tail Hawks X 222 meters Heats
Picking top 2

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3

61
75
33

Victor Li
Liam Sears
Elliot Dodson

30.450
31.530
32.260

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual
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1
2
3

42
28
96

Emily Gingerich
Carlie Miranda
Joel Kittredge

32.830
37.350
37.940

Q
Q

Event 21 - Golden Eagles X 111 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
DNS

84
73
95

Landon Smith
Danielle Summers
Safiya Sadiq

17.380
20.660
-

1000
800
0

Event 22 - Barn Swallows X 111 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3

83
94
66

Joey Sample
Carter Hausman
Naavya Dwivedi

19.780
20.460
20.960

1000
800
640

Event 23 - American Kestrels X 255 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6

93
70
32
1
6
15

Roman Hastings
Graham Shapiro
Abdullah Sadiq
Jax Montes
RJ Martin
Sawyer Nemeth

49.290
50.070
57.450
57.840
1:00.900
1:04.840

1000
800
640
512
410
328

Event 24 - Sparrow Hawks X 255 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3

81
92
17

Faith Krassinger
Frida Montes
Rishaan Dwivedi

1:01.150
1:08.530
1:16.420

1000
800
640

Event 25 - Peregrines X 777 meters Finals
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No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4

99
88
62
74

Sam Habecker
Marcello Gaus Ehning
Juice Ortiz
Eric Westhus

1:14.470
1:18.260
1:18.400
1:22.380

1000
800
640
512

Event 26 - Goshawks X 777 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

98
77
65
44
97

Joseph Britt
Corin Habecker
Ethan Sonn
Sophia Ashley-Martin
Robert "Joey" Dodson

1:25.530
1:26.650
1:29.040
1:29.070
1:36.520

1000
800
640
512
410

Event 27 - Merlins X 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4

30
59
43
86

Alexander Bruner
Charlie Summers
Eric Miranda
Martzel Montes

57.200
58.460
1:03.650
1:11.360

1000
800
640
512

No. Final B Time Points

5
6

22
10

Elle Yonker
Andrew Sonn

1:02.970
1:03.350

410
328

Event 28 - Red-tail Hawks X 222 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4

61
42
75
28

Victor Li
Emily Gingerich
Liam Sears
Carlie Miranda

29.590
31.420
31.650
35.910

1000
800
640
512

No. Final B Time Points

5
6

96
33

Joel Kittredge
Elliot Dodson

31.780
33.660

410
328
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Event 29 - Golden Eagles X 222 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
DNS

84
73
95

Landon Smith
Danielle Summers
Safiya Sadiq

36.150
39.460
-

1000
800
0

Event 30 - Barn Swallows X 222 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3

83
94
66

Joey Sample
Carter Hausman
Naavya Dwivedi

37.600
39.400
44.980

1000
800
640

Event 31 - American Kestrels X 255 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6

32
6
70
1
93
15

Abdullah Sadiq
RJ Martin
Graham Shapiro
Jax Montes
Roman Hastings
Sawyer Nemeth

41.700
48.780
50.400
57.510
1:01.540
1:04.000

1000
800
640
512
410
328

Event 32 - Sparrow Hawks X 255 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3

92
81
17

Frida Montes
Faith Krassinger
Rishaan Dwivedi

1:02.840
1:03.140
1:03.620

1000
800
640

Event 33 - Peregrines X 1000 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
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1
2
3
4

99
62
88
74

Sam Habecker
Juice Ortiz
Marcello Gaus Ehning
Eric Westhus

1:46.860
1:47.160
1:50.930
1:51.350

1000
800
640
512

Event 34 - Goshawks X 1000 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

98
77
65
97
44

Joseph Britt
Corin Habecker
Ethan Sonn
Robert "Joey" Dodson
Sophia Ashley-Martin

1:51.960
1:53.480
2:02.680
2:12.130
2:13.960

1000
800
640
512
410

Event 35 - Merlins X 1000 meters Heats
Picking top 2

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3

30
59
22

Alexander Bruner
Charlie Summers
Elle Yonker

2:01.730
2:05.850
2:08.680

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3

43
86
10

Eric Miranda
Martzel Montes
Andrew Sonn

2:00.420
2:01.900
2:18.020

Q
Q

Event 36 - Red-tail Hawks X 500 meters Heats
Picking top 2

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3

96
75
28

Joel Kittredge
Liam Sears
Carlie Miranda

1:09.390
1:10.200
1:17.520

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual
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1
2
3

61
42
33

Victor Li
Emily Gingerich
Elliot Dodson

1:09.980
1:10.080
1:13.490

Q
Q

Event 37 - Golden Eagles X 333 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
DNS

84
73
95

Landon Smith
Danielle Summers
Safiya Sadiq

50.950
57.970
-

1000
800
0

Event 38 - Barn Swallows X 333 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3

83
66
94

Joey Sample
Naavya Dwivedi
Carter Hausman

54.930
59.960
1:00.840

1000
800
640

Event 39 - American Kestrels X 170 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6

32
93
70
6
1
15

Abdullah Sadiq
Roman Hastings
Graham Shapiro
RJ Martin
Jax Montes
Sawyer Nemeth

28.770
30.980
33.650
34.540
36.660
43.670

1000
800
640
512
410
328

Event 40 - Sparrow Hawks X 170 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3

92
81
17

Frida Montes
Faith Krassinger
Rishaan Dwivedi

42.200
42.410
43.030

1000
800
640

Event 41 - Peregrines X 1500 meters Finals

1/16/2022 1:01:08 PM

2022 Gateway 
Championships
Competition results

10 of 12



No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4

99
62
88
74

Sam Habecker
Juice Ortiz
Marcello Gaus Ehning
Eric Westhus

2:36.890
2:37.210
2:42.650
2:42.900

1000
800
640
512

Event 42 - Goshawks X 1500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

98
77
65
44
97

Joseph Britt
Corin Habecker
Ethan Sonn
Sophia Ashley-Martin
Robert "Joey" Dodson

3:14.210
3:15.720
3:16.810
3:28.220
3:35.160

1000
800
640
512
410

Event 43 - Merlins X 1000 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4

43
30
86
59

Eric Miranda
Alexander Bruner
Martzel Montes
Charlie Summers

1:56.700
1:57.140
2:02.740
2:09.110

1000
800
640
512

No. Final B Time Points

5
6

22
10

Elle Yonker
Andrew Sonn

2:13.170
2:18.760

410
328

Event 44 - Red-tail Hawks X 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4

61
96
42
75

Victor Li
Joel Kittredge
Emily Gingerich
Liam Sears

1:08.040
1:08.220
1:08.510
1:08.560

1000
800
640
512

No. Final B Time Points

5
6

33
28

Elliot Dodson
Carlie Miranda

1:15.820
1:16.450

410
328
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Event 45 - Golden Eagles X 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
DNS

84
73
95

Landon Smith
Danielle Summers
Safiya Sadiq

1:15.140
1:26.930
-

1000
800
0

Event 46 - Barn Swallows X 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3

83
94
66

Joey Sample
Carter Hausman
Naavya Dwivedi

1:23.230
1:35.910
1:39.220

1000
800
640

Event 47 - American Kestrels X 340 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6

32
93
6
1
70
15

Abdullah Sadiq
Roman Hastings
RJ Martin
Jax Montes
Graham Shapiro
Sawyer Nemeth

1:01.320
1:02.520
1:07.520
1:07.790
1:22.030
1:33.490

1000
800
640
512
410
328

Event 48 - Sparrow Hawks X 340 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3

92
81
17

Frida Montes
Faith Krassinger
Rishaan Dwivedi

1:25.760
1:31.350
1:38.020

1000
800
640
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Peregrines Mixed
No. 1000 Meters Best Time

1 99 Sam Habecker 1:41.710

2 62 Juice Ortiz 1:47.160

3 88 Marcello Gaus Ehning 1:47.410

4 74 Eric Westhus 1:51.350

No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 99 Sam Habecker 46.520

2 88 Marcello Gaus Ehning 48.450

3 62 Juice Ortiz 48.970

4 74 Eric Westhus 53.510

No. 777 Meters Best Time

1 99 Sam Habecker 1:14.470

2 88 Marcello Gaus Ehning 1:18.260

3 62 Juice Ortiz 1:18.40

4 74 Eric Westhus 1:22.380

No. 1500 Meters Best Time

1 99 Sam Habecker 2:36.890

2 62 Juice Ortiz 2:37.210

3 88 Marcello Gaus Ehning 2:42.650

4 74 Eric Westhus 2:42.90
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Goshawks Mixed
No. 1000 Meters Best Time

1 98 Joseph Britt 1:51.960

2 77 Corin Habecker 1:53.480

3 65 Ethan Sonn 1:55.30

4 44 Sophia Ashley-Martin 1:55.50

5 97 Robert "Joey" Dodson 2:01.580

No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 98 Joseph Britt 52.730

2 65 Ethan Sonn 56.570

3 44 Sophia Ashley-Martin 56.740

4 77 Corin Habecker 56.980

5 97 Robert "Joey" Dodson 57.320

No. 777 Meters Best Time

1 98 Joseph Britt 1:25.530

2 77 Corin Habecker 1:26.650

3 65 Ethan Sonn 1:29.040

4 44 Sophia Ashley-Martin 1:29.070

5 97 Robert "Joey" Dodson 1:36.520

No. 1500 Meters Best Time

1 98 Joseph Britt 3:14.210

2 77 Corin Habecker 3:15.720

3 65 Ethan Sonn 3:16.810

4 44 Sophia Ashley-Martin 3:28.220

5 97 Robert "Joey" Dodson 3:35.160
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Merlins Mixed
No. 777 Meters Best Time

1 86 Martzel Montes 1:29.010

2 43 Eric Miranda 1:29.140

3 30 Alexander Bruner 1:29.710

4 59 Charlie Summers 1:32.920

5 22 Elle Yonker 1:39.210

6 10 Andrew Sonn 1:39.90

No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 30 Alexander Bruner 57.20

2 43 Eric Miranda 57.960

3 59 Charlie Summers 58.460

4 86 Martzel Montes 59.770

5 22 Elle Yonker 1:02.970

6 10 Andrew Sonn 1:03.350

No. 1000 Meters Best Time

1 43 Eric Miranda 1:56.70

2 30 Alexander Bruner 1:57.140

3 86 Martzel Montes 2:01.90

4 59 Charlie Summers 2:05.850

5 22 Elle Yonker 2:08.680

6 10 Andrew Sonn 2:18.020

Red-tail Hawks Mixed
No. 333 Meters Best Time
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1 61 Victor Li 45.260

2 42 Emily Gingerich 45.830

3 96 Joel Kittredge 45.910

4 75 Liam Sears 46.540

5 33 Elliot Dodson 48.560

6 28 Carlie Miranda 53.290

No. 222 Meters Best Time

1 61 Victor Li 29.590

2 42 Emily Gingerich 31.420

3 75 Liam Sears 31.530

4 96 Joel Kittredge 31.780

5 33 Elliot Dodson 32.260

6 28 Carlie Miranda 35.910

No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 61 Victor Li 1:08.040

2 96 Joel Kittredge 1:08.220

3 42 Emily Gingerich 1:08.510

4 75 Liam Sears 1:08.560

5 33 Elliot Dodson 1:13.490

6 28 Carlie Miranda 1:16.450

Golden Eagles Mixed
No. 333 Meters Best Time

1 84 Landon Smith 48.420

2 73 Danielle Summers 54.460

3 95 Safiya Sadiq -
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No. 222 Meters Best Time

1 84 Landon Smith 32.090

2 73 Danielle Summers 39.460

3 95 Safiya Sadiq -

No. 111 Meters Best Time

1 84 Landon Smith 17.380

2 73 Danielle Summers 20.660

3 95 Safiya Sadiq -

No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 84 Landon Smith 1:15.140

2 73 Danielle Summers 1:26.930

3 95 Safiya Sadiq -

Barn Swallows Mixed
No. 333 Meters Best Time

1 83 Joey Sample 53.520

2 94 Carter Hausman 57.220

3 66 Naavya Dwivedi 57.630

No. 222 Meters Best Time

1 83 Joey Sample 37.60

2 94 Carter Hausman 38.720

3 66 Naavya Dwivedi 38.970

No. 111 Meters Best Time
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1 83 Joey Sample 19.780

2 94 Carter Hausman 20.460

3 66 Naavya Dwivedi 20.960

No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 83 Joey Sample 1:23.230

2 94 Carter Hausman 1:35.910

3 66 Naavya Dwivedi 1:39.220

American Kestrels Mixed
No. 170 Meters Best Time

1 32 Abdullah Sadiq 28.750

2 93 Roman Hastings 30.980

3 70 Graham Shapiro 31.770

4 6 RJ Martin 33.30

5 1 Jax Montes 36.660

6 15 Sawyer Nemeth 38.920

No. 85 Meters Best Time

1 32 Abdullah Sadiq 15.910

2 93 Roman Hastings 16.60

3 70 Graham Shapiro 17.210

4 6 RJ Martin 18.10

5 1 Jax Montes 21.650

6 15 Sawyer Nemeth 21.660

No. 255 Meters Best Time

1 32 Abdullah Sadiq 41.70
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2 6 RJ Martin 48.780

3 93 Roman Hastings 49.290

4 70 Graham Shapiro 50.070

5 1 Jax Montes 57.510

6 15 Sawyer Nemeth 1:04.00

No. 340 Meters Best Time

1 32 Abdullah Sadiq 1:01.320

2 93 Roman Hastings 1:02.520

3 6 RJ Martin 1:07.520

4 1 Jax Montes 1:07.790

5 70 Graham Shapiro 1:22.030

6 15 Sawyer Nemeth 1:33.490

Sparrow Hawks Mixed
No. 170 Meters Best Time

1 92 Frida Montes 42.20

2 81 Faith Krassinger 42.410

3 17 Rishaan Dwivedi 43.030

No. 85 Meters Best Time

1 92 Frida Montes 21.070

2 17 Rishaan Dwivedi 21.320

3 81 Faith Krassinger 21.930

No. 255 Meters Best Time

1 81 Faith Krassinger 1:01.150

2 92 Frida Montes 1:02.840
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3 17 Rishaan Dwivedi 1:03.620

No. 340 Meters Best Time

1 92 Frida Montes 1:25.760

2 81 Faith Krassinger 1:31.350

3 17 Rishaan Dwivedi 1:38.020

1/16/2022 1:03:27 PM

2022 Gateway Championships
Time Classification
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